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MANEAAHNIO NPQT/MA METAAQN AMOZTAZEQN (OPEN WATE

OEZZAAONIKH
30 - 31 IouA 2024

2ZYMMETOXEZ ANA ArQ2NIZMA

1000 M AINAA MEAIAA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Zwparteio Frév. KaA. Enidoon Katnyopia
171888 TTANNITZAKHZ BAZINAHZ r%.BH NIKH 2007 AM 00:43.10 E®HB
169034 >ZANIAA> EYAITEAOZ Z.BH NIKH 2007 AM 00:43.66 E®HB
184411 KAATZOYKAAAZ MEQPIIOX AENOTIEP 2005 AM 00:44.21 ANAP
129094 TPOYAAINOZ NIKOAAOZ NOXAN 1996 AM 00:44.91 ANAP
164322 ZIMOX APISTEIAHZ MAZI'TAN 2006 AM 00:45.42 ANAP
159779 AEAEZ KQNZTANTINOX K.O.IQANNI 2004 AM 00:45.68 ANAP
157478 MANTZAKOZ MEQPIIox= FNAYKOZ 2005 AM 00:45.99 ANAP
162628 AAMIMAAAPHZ AMOXTOAOX K.O.KANAM/ 2005 AM 00:46.57 ANAP
170255 NAEKKAZ OEO®INOX MAZI'TAN 2008 AM 00:46.97 E®HB
177364 KAPAITANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ OA.IQAN. 2007 AM 00:47.00 E®HB
167635 OEOAOZOMNOYAOZ IQANNHX Z.BH NIKH 2006 AM 00:47.19 ANAP
152437 KPEOYZHZ MANAIMIQTHZ-TEQPIIox AE XAIAAP 2002 AM 00:47.62 ANAP
172610 KOPQNHZ IQANNHZ r%.BH NIKH 2007 AM 00:48.16 E®HB
174422 ZIAZIOX AXTEPIOX MNAOK 2007 AM 00:48.38 E®HB
137228 AOFOPITHZ FEQPIIOX NHPIQAN 1999 AM 00:48.42 ANAP
175686 MEPOYKHX OEO®ANHZ AKAKAPA 2008 AM 00:48.43 E®HB
178336 KATPAMAAA> AHMHTPIOX Z.BH NIKH 2008 AM 00:48.51 E®HB
179505 MOAAKHZ MPHIOPIOX NOPEGYM 2009 AM 00:49.42 NAIA
179437 OEOAQPOY NEQPIIOx MAZI' AN 2009 AM 00:49.83 NAIA
196218 KATZOMMENAKHZ NIKONAOX NOXAN 2009 AM 00:49.89 NAIA
185330 TAPAANTEZOZ KQNZTANTINOZ AKAKAPA 2009 AM 00:50.14 NAIA
176655 MIMIKAZ IAZQN TAZIAPXHZ MAZI' AN 2008 AM 00:51.05 E®HB
172418 OQMAKHX NIKOAAOX NOXAN 2008 AM 00:51.10 E®HB
182159 MAZTAKAZ AMOZTOAOX MAXI'TAN 2010 AM 00:51.94 NAIA
212593 KAMIMANHZ MIXAHA MANZEP 1997 AM 00:52.99 ANAP
171641 MANOZ OQTHX Z.BH NIKH 2007 AM 00:53.01 E®HB
190881 KAPAI'IANNHZ ArTEAOZ OA.IQAN. 2011 AM 00:57.75 Nnn-A
209192 MAPOYAHZ M'EQPIIO AZ.AAMTT.IQ 2011 AM 00:59.43 1n-A
182156 ZTYAOX KQNZTANTINOX NHPIQAN 2010 AM 00:59.63 NAIA
190256 NTOBAX BAZIAEIOZ AKAKAPA 2011 AM 01:03.36 MNM-A
181209 TAKOX AHMHTPIOX K.O.KANAM/ 2007 AM 01:05.60 E®HB
198573 FOYTHZ XTYAIANOZ AOAIT AIOY 2011 AM Mn-A
142410 KOKKINOZ OQMAZ MANZEP 1994 AM ANAP
180480 AOIOOETHZ BAXIAEIO K.O.KANAM/ 2009 AM MAIA
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179699
159932
167508
176015
162663
162992
162317
188337
178265
162534
179799
174385
180838
164062
203088
172964
170582
173508
187158
166560
185191
176524
176633
180540
190268
179503
183897
190273
176357
152138
179283
178785

ZQNTOZ ZMYPIAQN
KATZAMITOYAAZ TEQPI'I0OZ E®PAIM
MANOYZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
E=APXOY KQNZTANTINOZ
MANIATHZ ANTQNIOZ
MAPTAKIANOYAHZ XPHZTOZ

KANOZ ZTEDANOZ

2TAMENHZ ZMYPIAQN

>TAGHZ NEQNIAAZ

POYTOYAAZ NIKOANAOZ

TZEMIMAZ AAEZANAPOZ

ATAKAKHZ ®IAINNOZ

XANIAMAAIAZ MAPIOZ XPYZOZTOMOX
XANAZTPAZ ZMYPIAQN NEKTAPIOZ
TOWAXANIAHZ ®IAIMNNOZ

BAZINOZ ©OEOPANHZ
TZIOYTZIOYAHZ BAZINAEIOZ
ZHOAKHZ AHMHTPIOZ

APMATAZ IQANNHZ

AANIHA MANTEAEHMQN
MIMAZAANHZ AAEZANAPOZ
FKOrkOz EYPIMIAHZ

MANOZ NIKOANAOZ TAZIAPXHZ
POKKOZ AAEZIOZ
>AKEANAPOIOYAOZ XTAYPOZ MAPAZKEYAZ
KAPYZTIANOZ MAPKOZ
NATOMATHZ NAZOTMOYAOZ AIOMENHZ
TAPAANTEZOZ NIKOAAOZ
FKEZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MANAMIQTIAHZ TEQPIIOx
TZIAOYZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
TZIAOYZHZ ZTAYPOZ

FAAYKOZ
AEN®PMEP
MOZ.IQAN.
K.O.IQANNI
N.O.AMOIGL
K.O.KANAM/
AENONEP
MNOZ.AH=OY/
NHPKAPAIT.
FAAYKOZ
AZ. AAMTI.IQ
MAOK
AKAKAPA
MAZI' TAN
ATAAN.OEZ
AKAKAPA
MANZEP
NOPEGYM
NOBOYA
N.O.AMOIGI
r=.BH NIKH
NHPIQAN
=.BH NIKH
MOZ.AH=0Y!
AKAKAPA
NOPEGYM
MAOK
AKAKAPA
NOXAN
K.O.KANAM/
[.O.GEZZAN
I.0.GEZZAN

2009
2006
2007
2008
2006
2005
2006
2009
2009
2005
2009
2008
2009
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2009
2007
2010
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2011
2007
2001
2009
2007

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

44.45
44.53
45,51
46.46
46.60
46.64
46.97
47.04
47.42
47.59
47.72
47.84
47.85
47.98
48.19
48.43
48.49
49.39
50.10
50.24
53.10
53.31
53.31
53.37
53.65
54.86
57.31
57.70
08.97

MAIA
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
MAIA
MAIA
ANAP
MAIA
E®HB
MAIA
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
MAIA
E®HB
MAIA
E®HB
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
nr-A
E®HB
ANAP
MAIA
E®HB

1000 M AINAA NEAIAA - TENIKH FYNAIKQN (50)

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Zwparteio Fév. KaA. Enidoon Katnyopia
175538 MITAAPA AMNMOZTOAIA r~.BH NIKH 2006 AM 00:50.85 TYN.
179918 MAYAQY OEO®ANIA AENOTIEP 2009 AM 00:51.50 KP-A
154147 TZITOYPA ZTAMATOYNA N.O.AMOIOL 2003 AM 00:52.46 TYN.
172944 NTOKO TZENH FNAYKOZ 2006 AM 00:52.85 TYN.
164098 AGANAZIOY HAEKTPA FNAYKOX 2006 AM 00:52.91 TYN.
181202 MANANTQNAKH MAPIA NOXAN 2008 AM 00:53.11 NEAN
179086 ZIAZIOY KAAAIPPOH MNAOK 2009 AM 00:53.16 KP-A
183397 KAPAZA OEOAQPA AZ.AAMI.IQ 2010 AM 00:53.23 KP-A
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH K.O.KANAM/ 2005 AM 00:53.63 TYN.
175457 ZOYPAOYKA KQNZTANTINA MOZ.IQAN. 2008 AM 00:53.93 NEAN
158919 AOYMA MAPIANNA MAZI'TAN 2005 AM 00:53.96 T'YN.
185537 MYPINOY BAZIAIKH MOZ.AH=QY!/ 2010 AM 00:54.05 KP-A
171007 TZOYKNIAA Z00IA AKAKAPA 2008 AM 00:54.41 NEAN
163604 BANTEAA ANNA AE XAIAAP 1997 AM 00:54.80 T'YN.
198382 MAPAIKOYAAKH F'ABPIEAA NOXAN 2008 AM 00:54.98 NEAN
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177935 TZAOYZH ANAZTAZIA MNAOK 2008 AM 00:55.01 NEAN
175471 OIAINMOY MANAIIQTA AKAKAPA 2008 AM 00:55.19 NEAN
189492 TZIANABA KQNZTANTINA NHPKAPAIT. 2011 AM 00:56.24 TMK-A
185237 KAIZAPH NIKOAETA MOZ.IQAN. 2010 AM 00:57.02 KP-A
178322 AIAMANTH MAPIA AKAKAPA 2009 AM 00:57.08 KP-A
169280 KATQI'TANNH MNMOAY=ENH AZ.AAMTI1.IQ 2007 AM 00:57.37 NEAN
183087 MIMAIAMMAIA AA®NH F'ABPIHAIA [.O.OEZ3AA 2008 AM 00:58.19 NEAN
182703 KOKKINQY EAENH MNOZ.IQAN. 2009 AM 00:59.16 KP-A
192432 MIXANAPOY ZOOIA rZ.BH NIKH 2010 AM 00:59.30 KP-A
191748 ZKAMINAKH EAENH KAAAIOMH AOAIT AIOY 2011 AM 01:02.15 NK-A
195369 KAPAMIXOY NE®EAH MAPIA K.O.KANAM/ 2011 AM 01:14.98 NK-A
169503 TMAMAZOIr'AOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA APHZ 2007 AM 00:49.87 NEAN
171882 FKOYNTOYAA APETH Z.BH NIKH 2007 AM 00:51.80 NEAN
180538 IQANNATOY ZODIA MOZ.AH=QY!/ 2009 AM 00:52.84 KP-A
175688 OQIAINMOY BAZIAIKH r~.BH NIKH 2008 AM 00:52.93 NEAN
180641 KAPAMETOQY BAIA XPYZOBAAANTOY NHPKAPAIT: 2009 AM 00:54.16 KP-A
175026 MONAXQOY OEANQ NOPEOYM 2007 AM 00:54.27 NEAN
158445 KIOzH ZO®IA EAENH ATAAN.OEX 2003 AM 00:54.35 TYN.
165989 KYPIAKH ANAPEANA MAZI'TAN 2008 AM 00:54.66 NEAN
162817 MNAMMA ®PEIAEPIKH ArAMH NHPIQAN 2006 AM 00:54.94 TYN.
176186 AOYAIEPH MNMOAY=ENH ANTQNIA K.O.KANAM/ 2008 AM 00:55.10 NEAN
189240 MAXAIPA AMNMOZTOAIA MAZI'TAN 2011 AM 00:55.10 NK-A
175510 >EPBETA ANGH MOZ.IQAN. 2008 AM 00:55.97 NEAN
179315 TZAKMAKAH F'EQPTIA MNAZI'IAN 2009 AM 00:56.00 KP-A
178324 TZATZAPQNH MANAIIQTA AKAKAPA 2009 AM 00:56.75 KP-A
184828 >TAOH MAPINA NHPKAPAIT. 2010 AM 00:57.30 KP-A
179436 ZAPKAAA NIKOAETA MNAZI'IAN 2010 AM 00:57.50 KP-A
180460 ANAZTAZIOY OEANQ AOAIT AIOY 2008 AM 00:57.56 NEAN
184202 AIAMANTH IQANNA AKAKAPA 2010 AM 00:57.68 KP-A
174423 KIOYPTXH OGEOAQPA K.O.KANAM/ 2008 AM 00:57.86 NEAN
190269 NTOBA MNMAPA>KEYH MNMOAY=ENH AKAKAPA 2011 AM 00:58.53 MNK-A
178819 KOYTZOYNA ZO®IA MOZ.IQAN. 2008 AM 00:58.92 NEAN
196831 IQ>HOIAQY AEKIAOY EYAITEAIA K.O.KANAM/ 2010 AM 01:17.95 KP-A
203071 KOxXMIAOY ANNA MAPIA K.O.KANAM/ 2011 AM 01:22.07 NK-A
189878 MEKAH HAIANNA MEAINA K.O.KANAM/ 2011 AM MK-A
XATZHITIAH NO XANIQ 2008 AM NEAN
3000 M AINAA NEAINA - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)
AM OvOpATEN®VUHO Zwpareio rév. KaA. Enidoon Kartnyopia
171888 T'IANNITZAKHZ BAZINAHZ rZ.BH NIKH 2007 AM 03:33.50 E®HB
157478 MANTZAKOZ MEQPIrIox FNAYKOZ 2005 AM 03:39.37 ANAP
169034 ZANIAA> EYAITEAOZ Z.BH NIKH 2007 AM 03:41.19 E®HB
159932 KATZAMIMOYNAZ NEQPTIOZ EOPAIM AENOTIEP 2006 AM 03:42.57 ANAP
177364 KAPAITANNHZ KQNZTANTINOZ OA.IQAN. 2007 AM 03:43.27 EOHB
162663 MANIATHX ANTQNIOX N.O.AMOIOI 2006 AM 03:43.31 ANAP
164062 XANAZTPAZ ZMYPIAQN NEKTAPIOZ MAZI'TAN 2007 AM 03:45.60 EOHB
162534 POYTOYAAX NIKONAOZ FNAYKOZ 2005 AM 03:47.75 ANAP
173508 HO®AKHXZ AHMHTPIOZ NOPEGYM 2007 AM 03:47.93 EOHB
167635 OEOAOZOIMNMOYANOZ IQANNHZ rZ.BH NIKH 2006 AM 03:48.15 ANAP
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176015
170582
188337
179699
187158
180838
172610
175686
179505
166560
185330
212593
172418

152437
129094
159779
170255
172964
178265
174422
167508
178336
162317
176655
179799
174385
203088
176524
162992
179437
184411
142410
185191
137228
179503
183897

E=APXOY KQNZTANTINOZ
TZIOYTZIOYAHZ BAZIAEIOZ
2TAMENHZ ZMYPIAQN
ZQNTOZ ZMYPIAQN
APMATAZ IQANNHZ

XANIAMAAIAZ MAPIOZ XPYZOXTOMOZ

KOPQNHZ IQANNHZ
FEPOYKHZ OGEO®ANHZ
MOANAKHZ 'PHIOPIOZ
AANIHA MANTEAEHMQN

TAPAANTEZOZ KQNZTANTINOZ

KANIMANHZ MIXAHA
OQMAKHZ NIKONAOZ

KPEOYZHZ MANAMNQTHZ-TEQPIIOZ

TPOYAAINOZ NIKOAAOZ
AEAEZ KQNZTANTINOZ
NEKKAZ OEO®INOZ
BAZINOZ ©OEOPANHZ
2TAGHZ NEQNIAAZ
2IAZIOZ ASTEPIOZ
MANOYZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KATPAMAAAZ AHMHTPIOZ
KANOZ ZTE®ANOZ
MMIKAZ IAZQN TAZIAPXHZ
TZEMIMAZ AAEZANAPOZ
ATAKAKHZ ®IAINNOZ
TOWAXANIAHZ QIAINNOZ
FKOrKOz EYPIMIAHZ
MAPTAKIANOYAHZ XPHZTOZ
OEOAQPOY MEQPIIoz
KANTZOYKAANAZ TEQPIIOZ
KOKKINOZ 6QMAZ
MIMAZAANHZ AAEZANAPOZ
AOrOPITHZ M'EQPIIOZ
KAPYZTIANOZ MAPKOZ

NATOMATHZ NAZOMOYAOZ AIOMENHZ

K.O.IQANNI
MANZEP
MNOZ.AH=OY/
FAAYKOZ
NOBOYA
AKAKAPA
r=.BH NIKH
AKAKAPA
NOPEGYM
N.O.AMOIOL
AKAKAPA
MANZEP
NOXAN

AE XAIAAP
NOXAN
K.O.IQANNI
MAZI'TAN
AKAKAPA
NHPKAPAIT.
MAOK
MOZ.IQAN.
=.BH NIKH
AEAOTEP
MAZI'TAN
AZ. AAMTI.IQ
MAOK
ATNAN.OEX
NHPIQAN
K.O.KANAM/
MAZI'TAN
AEN®PMEP
MANZEP
Z.BH NIKH
NHPIQAN
NOPEGYM
MAOK

2008
2007
2009
2009
2009
2009
2007
2008
2009
2007
2009
1997
2008

2002
1996
2004
2008
2008
2009
2007
2007
2008
2006
2008
2009
2008
2007
2008
2005
2009
2005
1994
2010
1999
2009
2010

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

49.86
50.25
50.63
50.68
50.82
51.66
51.94
52.00
55.88
00.95
03.90
13.81
17.67

39.21
40.53
41.16
43.14
46.34
49.55
50.25
50.44
52.49
53.84
54.53
54.87
56.85
57.70
00.00
00.52
01.97
10.00
11.98
18.02
20.65
20.80
30.64

E®HB
E®HB
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
E®HB
E®HB
MAIA
E®HB
MAIA
ANAP
E®HB

ANAP
ANAP
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
MAIA

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
E®HB
MAIA

E®HB
E®HB
E®HB
ANAP
MAIA

ANAP
ANAP
MAIA

ANAP
MAIA

MAIA

3000 M AINAA NEAIAA - TENIKH F'YNAIKQN (50)

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Zwparteio Fév. KaA. Enidoon Katnyopia
164098 AGANAZIOY HAEKTPA FNAYKOZ 2006 AM 03:58.72 TYN.
169503 MAMAZOIrAOY AMAAIA XPIZTINA APHZ 2007 AM 03:59.19 NEAN
158919 AOYMA MAPIANNA MAZI'TAN 2005 AM 04:00.14 TYN.
154147 TZITOYPA XTAMATOYNA N.O.AMOIOL 2003 AM 04:00.15 TYN.
171882 FKOYNTOYAA APETH Z.BH NIKH 2007 AM 04:01.46 NEAN
175538 MIMAAPA ANOZTOAIA rZ.BH NIKH 2006 AM 04:02.69 TYN.
162106 KOYTOYPOYZIOY ZQH K.O.KANAM/ 2005 AM 04:03.44 TYN.
179918 MAYAQY OEO®ANIA AENOTIEP 2009 AM 04:03.80 KP-A
175688 OIAIMNMOY BAZIAIKH rZ.BH NIKH 2008 AM 04:06.16 NEAN
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165989 KYPIAKH ANAPEANA MNAZI'IAN 2008 AM 04:08.16 NEAN
180538 IQANNATOQY ZO®IA NOX.AH=QY! 2009 AM 04:10.09 KP-A
185537 MYPINOY BAZIAIKH MOZ.AH=QY! 2010 AM 04:10.50 KP-A
162817 MAMNA ®PEIAEPIKH ArArH NHPIQAN 2006 AM 04:11.16 TYN.
171007 TZOYKNIAA ZO0IA AKAKAPA 2008 AM 04:13.43 NEAN
175026 MONAXQOY OEANQ NOPEOYM 2007 AM 04:13.50 NEAN
172944 NTOKO TZENH FNAYKOZ 2006 AM 04:13.75 TYN.
180641 KAPAMETOQY BAIA XPYZOBAAANTOY NHPKAPAIT: 2009 AM 04:15.08 KP-A
177935 TZAOYZH ANAZTAZIA MAOK 2008 AM 04:16.24 NEAN
175471 OIAINMOY MANAIIQTA AKAKAPA 2008 AM 04:16.44 NEAN
179315 TXAKMAKAH F'EQPTIA MAZI'TAN 2009 AM 04:17.88 KP-A
169280 KATQI'TANNH MNMOAY=ENH AZ.AAMTI1.IQ 2007 AM 04:18.91 NEAN
176186 AOYAIEPH MNMOAY=ZENH ANTQNIA K.O.KANAM/ 2008 AM 04:21.10 NEAN
180460 ANAZTAZIOY OEANQ AOAIT AIOY 2008 AM 04:22.91 NEAN
185237 KAIZAPH NIKOAETA MOZ.IQAN. 2010 AM 04:22.99 KP-A
178322 AIAMANTH MAPIA AKAKAPA 2009 AM 04:23.77 KP-A
179086 ZIAZIOY KAAAIPPOH MNAOK 2009 AM 04:26.51 KP-A
184828 >TAOH MAPINA NHPKAPAIT. 2010 AM 04:27.00 KP-A
175510 ZEPBETA ANGH MOZ.IQAN. 2008 AM 04:27.79 NEAN
163604 BANTEAA ANNA AE XAIAAP 1997 AM 04:28.26 T'YN.
182703 KOKKINQY EAENH MOZ.IQAN. 2009 AM 04:31.53 KP-A
178324 TZATZAPQNH MANAIIQTA AKAKAPA 2009 AM 04:34.23 KP-A
198382 MAPAIKOYAAKH IABPIEAA NOXAN 2008 AM 04:34.69 NEAN
183087 MMNAIAMIAIA AAONH FABPIHAIA I.O.OEZZAN 2008 AM 04:34.98 NEAN
174423 KIOYPTXH OGEOAQPA K.O.KANAM/ 2008 AM 04:36.15 NEAN
184202 AIAMANTH IQANNA AKAKAPA 2010 AM 04:37.95 KP-A
178819 KOYTZOYNA ZO®IA MOZ.IQAN. 2008 AM 04:39.17 NEAN
1000 M ENI®ANEIAZ - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)
AM OvVOHATEN®VUHO ZwHarTeio rév. KaA. Enidoon Katnyopia
152138 MANAMIQTIAHZ TEQPIIOX K.O.KANAM/ 2001 AM 00:35.42 ANAP
167090 MAYPOMMATHZ NIKOANAOZ I.O.OEZZAN 2006 AM 00:37.60 ANAP
179283 TZIAOYZHZ KQNZTANTINOZ [.O.OEZ3AA 2009 AM 00:39.14 NAIA
179714 KONTOMHTPOZX XPYXO>XTOMOX FNAYKOX 2008 AM 00:39.87 E®HB
181209 TAKOZ AHMHTPIOZ K.O.KANAM/ 2007 AM 00:40.16 E®HB
185789 O®PAIKIOYAAKHZ EAEYOGEPIOX NOXAN 2008 AM 00:40.64 E®HB
166185 NIKOAAIAHZ EYAITEAOZ ZABBAX K.O.KANAM/ 2005 AM 00:40.69 ANAP
162165 KANOIAHZ HAIAX K.O.KANAM/ 2005 AM 00:40.89 ANAP
172498 KAKITZHXZ BAZINHZ AOAIT AIOY 2007 AM 00:42.13 E®HB
193905 OIAINMOY NIKOAAOX K.O.KANAM/ 2007 AM 00:42.26 E®HB
191708 MPAZIANAKHZ M'EQPIIox NOXAN 2008 AM 00:44.14 EOHB
175962 API'YPOIOYAOZ IQANNHZ K.O.KANAM/ 2008 AM 00:44.42 E®OHB
166964 ZANNIKOX EYAITEAOX AOAIT AIOY 2007 AM 00:44.76 E®HB
176633 MANOZ NIKOANAOZ TAZIAPXHZ rZ.BH NIKH 2009 AM 00:45.89 TMAIA
203072 KAPAMIXOZ NIKOAAZ K.O.KANAM/ 2009 AM 00:46.37 NAIA
197496 XABPEX NAMIMPOX NOXAN 2009 AM 00:47.21 NAIA
190268 >AKEAAPOIOYAOZ ZTAYPOZ MNMAPAZKEYAZ AKAKAPA 2009 AM 00:48.48 TAIA
182156 ZTYAOX KQNZTANTINOX NHPIQAN 2010 AM 00:48.55 NAIA
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176357
181265
143109
178785
166610
172500
196218
180480
182159
171062
185763
182254
180077
198500
188054
179959
198573

FKEZOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ
FKIOKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ
TZIAOYZHZ XTAYPOZ
IFKAZ ANAPEAZ

KEMHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
KATZOMIENAKHZ NIKOAAOZ
NOIOOGETHZ BAZIAEIOZ
MAZTAKAZ AMOZTONOZ
AHMOY AHMHTPIOZ
FEPOYAAKHZ IQANNHZ
PArKOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ
MMIPMMAZ AHMHTPIOZ
NOMBAPAAZ IQZH®
TZOYKNAKHZ NIKONAOZ
>APPHZ ZEPI'IOz

FOYTHZ ZTYAIANOZ

NOXAN
AENONEP
K.O.KANAM/
I.O.GEZZAN
AE XAIAAP
AOAIIAIOY
NOXAN
K.O.KANAM/
MAZI' TAN
NOXAN
NOXAN
AEN®PMEP
FAAYKOZ
AENONEP
AEN®PMEP
NOBOYA
AOAIT AIOY

1000 M ENI®ANEIAZ

2007
2009
2000
2007
2007
2009
2009
2009
2010
2007
2009
2010
2009
2011
2010
2009
2011

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

38.50
39.15
39.29
39.53
41.19
41.94
42.40
42.53
43.53
43.79
44.00
45.00
45.11
46.02
46.03
46.85
47.47

E®HB
MAIA
ANAP
E®HB
E®HB
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
E®HB
MAIA
MAIA
MAIA
nr-A
MAIA
MAIA
nr-A

- TENIKH FYNAIKQN (50)

AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Zwparteio Fév. KaA. Enidoon Katnyopia
172064 TEAIOYZH I®ITENEIA K.O.KANAM/ 2008 AM 00:39.82 NEAN
181257 BAZIAOMOYAOY AYAIA KAAAIOMH AENOTIEP 2009 AM 00:44.08 KP-A
184911 OINOIAOY ANNA NAP-TITA 2009 AM 00:45.00 KP-A
167511 TZINH EAENH MOZ.IQAN. 2007 AM 00:45.17 NEAN
180087 XAPANAMIMIAOQY IQANNA AE XAIAAP 2009 AM 00:45.82 KP-A
197797 ZANNAPA AI'TEAIKH AOAIlI AIOY 2009 AM 00:45.90 KP-A
191748 ZKAMINAKH EAENH KAAAIOMH AOAIT AIOY 2011 AM 00:46.57 MNK-A
199768 KIAOYPH AEZMOINA K.O.KANAM/ 2009 AM 00:46.65 KP-A
180655 >®HKAKH MNMOAY=ENH AOAIlI AIOY 2008 AM 00:46.89 NEAN
170094 NIKOAAIAOY MAIAAAHNH MAPIA K.O.KANAM/ 2007 AM 00:46.96 NEAN
185762 FEPOYAAKH AEZMOINA NOXAN 2009 AM 00:47.14 KP-A
181119 BPETAKOY AI'TEAIKH AENOTIEP 2009 AM 00:47.27 KP-A
183397 KAPAZA OEOAQPA AZ.AAMTT.IQ 2010 AM 00:48.70 KP-A
190211 TZIOYPBA EYPIAIKH NOBOYA 2008 AM 00:49.51 NEAN
191025 AAMIMANOIMOYAQY ZYMEQNH K.O.KANAM/ 2009 AM 00:50.28 KP-A
179436 ZAPKAAA NIKOAETA MNAZI'IAN 2010 AM 00:50.61 KP-A
175750 MAPAITKOYAAKH ANAZTAZIA NOXAN 2008 AM NEAN

XATZHIIAH NO XAN 2008 AM NEAN
178883 TMPENTANOY AI'TEAIKH MOZ.AH=QY!/ 2008 AM 00:42.37 NEAN
181202 MAMANTQNAKH MAPIA NOXAN 2008 AM 00:44.27 NEAN
184087 MAYPOINOYAQY XPYZANGH Z.BH NIKH 2010 AM 00:44.40 KP-A
181204 KANDIAQY EAENH K.O.KANAM/ 2009 AM 00:44.73 KP-A
176979 KYPITZH ArArnH FNAYKOZ 2008 AM 00:45.81 NEAN
181284 KOYMMOYAH ANAMIMPINH AZ.AAMI.IQ 2009 AM 00:46.26 KP-A
170507 NOIFOOETH ANAZTAZIA K.O.KANAM/ 2007 AM 00:46.66 NEAN
176520 TZOKAKTZH KOPNHAIA NHPIQAN 2008 AM 00:47.03 NEAN
184316 ZMANOIIANNH ANNA MAPIA AOAIT AIOY 2007 AM 00:47.19 NEAN
180534 MAPKATQOY MAPINA XAPANAMITIA MOZ.AH=QY!/ 2008 AM 00:47.84 NEAN
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166063 MIMOYZAOYKH A®POAITH K.O.KANAM/ 2006 AM 00:48.19 TYN.
196831 IQ>HOIAQY AEKIAQY EYAITEAIA K.O.KANAM/ 2010 AM 00:48.50 KP-A
195369 KAPAMIXOY NE®EAH MAPIA K.O.KANAM/ 2011 AM 00:50.49 MK-A
182581 MONHPOY AIKATEPINH AOAIT AIOY 2010 AM 00:51.21 KP-A
203071 KOxXMIAOY ANNA MAPIA K.O.KANAM/ 2011 AM 00:51.32 NK-A
192432 MIXANAPOY ZOOIA Z.BH NIKH 2010 AM 00:53.33 KP-A
189878 MEKAH HAIANNA MEAINA K.O.KANAM/ 2011 AM 00:55.06 MNK-A
5000 M ENI®ANEIAZ - TENIKH ANAPQN (50)
AM OVOHATEN®VUHO Zwparteio Fév. KaA. Enidoon Katnyopia
143109 APMOYTZHZ MAPIOZ K.O.KANAM/ 2000 AM 12:47.32 ANAP
166185 NIKOAAIAHX EYAITEAOZ ZABBAZ K.O.KANAM/ 2005 AM 12:49.40 ANAP
162165 KAANDIAHZ HAIAZ K.O.KANAM/ 2005 AM 12:52.79 ANAP
179714 KONTOMHTPOZXZ XPYZOZTOMOZ FANAYKOZ 2008 AM 13:49.23 E®HB
166610 IT'KAX ANAPEAX AE XAIAAP 2007 AM 13:49.44 EOHB
185789 O®PAIrKIOYAAKHX EAEYOEPIOX NOXAN 2008 AM 13:55.63 EOHB
172498 KAKITZHZ BAZINHZ AOAII AIOY 2007 AM 13:56.28 E®HB
175962 API'YPOIOYAOZ IQANNHZ K.O.KANAM/ 2008 AM 14:03.47 EOHB
166964 ZANNIKOX EYAITEAOX AOAIT AIOY 2007 AM 14:14.01 EOHB
172500 KEMHZ KQNZTANTINOZ AOAIlI AIOY 2009 AM 14:14.16 NAIA
180540 POKKOZX AAEZIOX MNOZ.AH=QY! 2009 AM 14:18.37 MAIA
191708 MPAZIANAKHZ MEQPIIoxz NOXAN 2008 AM 14:24.81 EOHB
182254 PArKOYZHZ AHMHTPIOZ AENOTIEP 2010 AM 14:36.11 NAIA
171062 AHMOY AHMHTPIOX NOXAN 2007 AM 14:36.48 EOHB
193905 OIAINMOY NIKOAAOX K.O.KANAM/ 2007 AM 14:45.37 EOHB
180077 MMNIPMNAZ AHMHTPIOZ FANAYKOZ 2009 AM 15:30.80 MAIA
185763 MEPOYAAKHZ IQANNHZ NOXAN 2009 AM 15:39.31 MAIA
203072 KAPAMIXOZ NIKOAAZ K.O.KANAM/ 2009 AM 15:41.71 NAIA
188054 T>OYKNAKHZ NIKONAOZ AENOTIEP 2010 AM 15:42.88 MAIA
181265 FKIOKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ AENOTIEP 2009 AM MAIA
197496 XABPEX NAMIMPOX NOXAN 2009 AM MAIA
5000 M ENI®ANEIAZ - NENIKH FYNAIKQN (50)
AM OvOpATEN®VUHO Zwparteio rév. KaA. Enidoon Kartnyopia
181204 KANDIAQY EAENH K.O.KANAM/ 2009 AM 13:46.94 KP-A
180087 XAPANAMIMIAOQY IQANNA AE XAIAAP 2009 AM 14:26.57 KP-A
180534 MAPKATQOY MAPINA XAPAAAMIMIA NOX.AH=QY! 2008 AM 14:31.05 NEAN
166063 MIMOYZAOYKH A®POAITH K.O.KANAM/ 2006 AM 14:37.54 TYN.
170094 NIKOAAIAOY MAIAAAHNH MAPIA K.O.KANAM/ 2007 AM 14:39.21 NEAN
176979 KYPITZH ArArnH FNAYKOX 2008 AM 14:46.13 NEAN
181257 BAZINOMOYAQY AYAIA KAANIOIMH AENOTIEP 2009 AM 14:59.54 KP-A
184911 ®INOIAOY ANNA NAP-TITA 2009 AM 15:01.78 KP-A
181119 BPETAKOY AITEAIKH AENOTIEP 2009 AM 15:13.08 KP-A
180655 >®HKAKH MOAY=ENH AOAII AIOY 2008 AM 15:31.84 NEAN
197797 ZANNAPA AITEAIKH AOAIT AIOY 2009 AM 15:31.90 KP-A
184316 ZMANOIIANNH ANNA MAPIA AOAIT AIOY 2007 AM 15:39.03 NEAN
185762 TEPOYANAKH AEZMOINA NOXAN 2009 AM 15:48.64 KP-A
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14 190211
15 170507
16 199768
18 175750
19 182581
20 191025
21 178883
22 167511
23 176520

EAAHNIKH OPFANQTIKH - H.O.Tech Data Processing (c) 2003

http://www.hotech.gr

TZIOYPBA EYPIAIKH
NOIOGETH ANAZTAZIA
T'KIAOYPH AEZIOINA
MAPAIKOYAAKH ANAZTAZIA
MONHPOY AIKATEPINH
AAMTMANOINOYAQY ZYMEQNH
MPENTANOQY AITEAIKH
TZINH EAENH

TZOKAKTZH KOPNHAIA

TnA. (210) 5230355

NOBOYA
K.O.KANAM/
K.O.KANAM/
NOXAN
AOAIT AIOY
K.O.KANAM/
MNOZ.AH=OY!
MOZ.IQAN.
NHPIQAN

2008
2007
2009
2008
2010
2009
2008
2007
2008

AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM
AM

15:53.37
15:56.82
15:57.70
16:37.30
16:42.63

NEAN
NEAN
KP-A
NEAN
KP-A
KP-A
NEAN
NEAN
NEAN
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